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Monday, August 14



Tuesday, August 15



Wednesday, August 16



Thursday, August 17



Friday, August 18



Breakfast Breakfast Cheese Toast/Cereal Chicken & Biscuit Fruit, Juice & Milk Fruit Juice and Milk



Breakfast Breakfast Pizza Fruit, Juice & Milk



Lunch Lunch Meatball Sub, Pizza or Pizza Calzone, Pizza PBJ Sack or PBJ Sack Roasted Red Potato Sweet Potato Waffle Salad Fries Veggies & Dip Tossed Salad Fruit & Milk Fruit & Milk



Taco Salad, Pizza or PBJ Sack Chips & Salsa Pinto Beans Whole Kernel corn Fruit & Milk



Lunch



Lunch Chili Cheese Hotdog, Pizza or PBJ Sack Potato Smiles Veggies & dip Fruit & Milk



Lunch Popcorn Chicken, Or PBJ Sack Mashed Potatoes Green Beans Roll Fruit & Milk



Breakfast Breakfast French Toast/Cereal Super Donut/Cereal Fruit, Juice & Milk Fruit, Juice & Milk



Monday, August 21



Tuesday, August 22



Wednesday, August 23



Thursday, August 24



Friday, August 25



Breakfast Sausage & Biscuit Fruit, Juice & Milk



Biscuit & Gravy, Cereal



Breakfast



Breakfast Super Donut Fruit, Juice & Milk



Breakfast Breakfast Pizza Fruit, Juice & Milk



Breakfast French Toast Sticks, Fruit, Juice & Milk



Hamburger/ Cheeseburger, PBJ Sack, or Pizza French Fries Bakes Beans Pickels/lettuce/tomato Fruit & Milk



Spaghetti & Meat Sauce, Pizza or PBJ Sack Tossed Salad Baked Apples Twisted Breadstick Fruit & Milk



Lunch BBQ Sandwich, Pizza or PBJ Sack White Beans Coleslaw Veggies & dip Fruit & Milk



Bean, Beef & Cheese Burrito, Pizza or PBJ Sack Tossed Salad Roasted Corn & Black Beans Fruit & Milk



Monday, August 28



Tuesday, August 29



Wednesday, August 30



Thursday, August 31



Breakfast Sausage & Biscuit Fruit, Juice & Milk



Breakfast Scrambled eggs, Toast & Jelly Fruit, Juice & Milk



Breakfast Biscuit & Gravy Fruit, Juice & Milk



Breakfast Cheese Omelet, Biscuit Fruit, Juice & Milk



Lunch



Hot Pocket,, PBJ Sack, or Fruit Plate Roasted Corn w/Black Beans, tossed salad Veggies & dip



Lunch



Lunch Mini Corn Dogs Or PBJ Sack or Pizza Macaroni & Cheese Pinto Beans Cole Slaw Fruit & Milk



Fruit, Juice & Milk Lunch



Hamburger/ Cheeseburger, PBJ Sack, or Pizza French Fries Bakes Beans Pickels/lettuce/tomato Fruit & Milk



Lunch



Fruit & Milk



Lunch



Lunch



Breaded or Grilled Chicken Sandwich or PBJ Sack or



Pizza Onion Rings Veggies & dip Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle Fruit & Milk



Lunch



Chicken Strips or PBJ Sack Mashed Potatoes Green Beans Roll Fruit &Milk
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